

## Red River Classic Mustang Club, Inc P.O. Box 37724 Shreveport, LA 71133

Thank you for your interest in becoming a sponsor of the Red River Classic Mustang Club, Inc. We are a not-for-profit automotive enthusiast group based in the Shreveport / Bossier City area, with membership stretching west to East Texas, north to Texarkana, east to Magnolia and Monroe and south to Lake Charles.

As a club we support many local charities and causes including the Shreveport/Bossier Rescue Mission, Food Bank of NW Louisiana and the Caddo Council on Aging.

We have several levels of yearly sponsorship:

#### Platinum Sponsorship - \$250

Your business would be linked to our web page, Social Media page and logo printed in monthly newsletter. A large logo on the annual show shirt, on sponsor sheet given to participants and promoted at the show. Would be allowed one club membership and the club would be available for a Show & Shine or cruise to the sponsor's business if possible. If you have cards, pens or other advertising materials that you would like to get out to our show participants, contact a club member before Sept. 1st for pickup. We would need 75 of any item for our goody bags.

#### **Gold Sponsorship -\$125**

Your business would be linked on our web page and would have a small logo on the annual show shirt. Logo printed on the sponsor sheet given to participants and promoted at the show. If you have cards, pens or other advertising materials that you would like to get out to our show participants, contact a club member before Sept. 1st for pickup. We would need 75 of any item for our goody bags.

#### **Newsletter Sponsorship - \$50**

Your business name or logo on monthly newsletter.

### **Show Shirt Sponsorship - \$500 or more**

Would have a logo on show shirt equivalent to main sponsor. Promoted on web page and Social Media page and newsletter. Logo would be printed on sponsor sheet given to participants and promoted at the show. Would be allowed one club membership and show shirt. If you have cards, pens or other advertising materials that you would like to get out to our show participants, contact a club member before Sept. 1st for pickup. We would need 75 of any item for our goody bags.

The Red River Classic Mustang Club, Inc. was established in 1992 for Mustang, classic Ford and performance Ford enthusiasts. Club membership is open to all Mustang and Ford enthusiasts - ownership is not a requirement.

For additional information, contact our 2023 Club President Tom Hughes (318) 423-3005, or visit us on the web at **www.rrcmc.com**.

# Red River Classic Mustang Club, Inc. 2024 Sponsorship Information

(Please circle appropriate level(s)) Other:		tter - \$50 Show Shirt - \$500-	+
Sponsor Information		Date:	
Business Name:	<del>_</del>	<del>-</del>	
Address:			
City:	State:	_Zip:	
Phone:	_ T-Shirt Size		
Business Contact Name:			
E-mail address:			
Website Address:	<u></u>		
Shirt or Newsletter Layout (attach b	usiness card if prefe	rred.)	
	•	,	
All sponsorships are due on an annual basis. Red River Classic Mustang Club, Inc. Newsle newsletter, time permitting, and will recur for to Sponsorships received after the annual show Mustang Club, Inc. will presume the sponsor harvoided for advertisement purposes and will a checks payable to: Red River Classic Mustang	etter advertisement will be p welve total months. Show s will be placed on the next s has rights and permissions accept no responsibility for	placed in the upcoming month's shirts are printed yearly. Shirt printed. Red River Classic to all artwork, logos and trademark	
Referred by club member:			
Official Use Only			
Date paid:	Amount Paid:		